FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-07-01
Championnat Nationale 2 Slalom

Catégorie S

20118141 - Qualification - Manche 1 - Bourg St Maurice

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Camille Andrieux Club Nautique De Rivery 153.99+156 - 309.99 | 2031.6 | 417.58

2
2 13 | Lisa Marechal Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 236.93+154 - 390.93 | 2795.6 | 473.18
1

3 14 | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak - - Abd - -

C1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Thomas Launay Club Canoe Kayak Guerledan 102.72+0 - 102.72 | 213.71 | 211.89
2 6 Benjamin Jacon Canoe Kayak Uzerche 102.18+2 - 104.18 | 229.46 | 196.1
3 8 Gireg Hamoniaux Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 106.68+0 - 106.68 | 256.43 | 189.08
4 10 | Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 105.61+2 - 107.61 | 266.46 | 167.7
5 11 Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire 105.72+2 - 107.72 | 267.64 | 227.63
6 12 | Matthieu Le Gall La Plagne Eaux Vives 105.99+2 - 107.99 | 270.56 | 222.01
7 13 | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 108.97+0 - 108.97 | 281.13 | 241.74
8 15 | Lucas Vancon Golbey Epinal St Nabord 107.27+2 - 109.27 | 284.37 -
9 16 | Eloi Seemann Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 103.97+6 - 109.97 | 291.91 | 246.59
10 18 |lIssam Chakir Canoe Kayak Club France 108.59+2 - 110.59 | 298.61 | 216.98
11 19 | Armand Rakowski La Plagne Eaux Vives 108.82+2 - 110.82 | 301.09 | 265.46
12 20 | Marcantoine Hacquart Ancerville-bar Le Duc 105.8+6 - 111.8 | 311.65 | 241.28
13 25 | Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien 111.35+4 - 115.35 | 349.95 | 166.5
14 26 | Johan Pucheou Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 108.61+8 = 116.61 | 363.54 | 209.76
15 32 | Galaad Pereyron Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 114.72+6 - 120.72 | 407.88 | 178.97
16 40 | Theo Viens Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 146.77+6 - 152.77 | 753.62 -
17 41 | Theo Desvignes Angouleme Canoe Kayak 107.03+52 - 159.03 | 821.15 | 282.63
18 42 | Gaetan Le Henaff Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 108.94+52 - 160.94 | 841.75 | 274.58
19 44 | Jules Chaumet Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 107.7+56 - 163.7 | 871.53 | 255.01
20 46 | Solen Le Bourles C.k.c. Guingampais 117.99+52 - 169.99 | 939.38 | 288.93
21 55 | Silvere Desongins Kayak Club De Metz 122.84+162 - 284.84 | 2178.3 | 307.48
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22 56 | Louis Vandeville C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 110.48+302 - 412.48 | 3555.2 | 298.89
2
23 57 | Martin Daviet Golbey Epinal St Nabord 104.36+402 - 506.36 | 4567.9 | 197.8
6
24 58 | Charles Dampeyrou Canoe Kayak Lagny - - Abs - -
25 58 | Gael Le Noc Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist - - Abs - -
c2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Camille Fontaine - Emilie Canoe Kayak Club France - - Abs - -
Hernandez-brossard
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Eloi Seemann - Quentin Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 120.29+2 - 122.29 | 364.86 | 408.37
Mannier
2 3 Jerome Blanchet - Anthony Kayak Club Angerien 118.73+8 - 126.73 | 410.57 | 335.18
Roux
3 5 Emilien Kempf - Silvere Kayak Club De Metz 121.35+6 - 127.35 | 416.96 | 387.17
Desongins
4 8 Benjamin Soroka - Edouard | Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 134.77+4 - 138.77 | 534.56 -
Gracias
5 11 Alexis Collin - Alexandre Ancerville-bar Le Duc 137.24+6 - 143.24 | 580.58 | 335.35
Mathis
6 20 | Alexis Caspar - Jonathan Canoe Kayak Pontarlier - - Abs - -
Chapatte
c2m
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Anthony Thuillier - Camille Canoe Kayak Montreuil 107.44+54 - 161.44 | 629.45 | 386.52
Andrieux
2 3 Bertrand Avril - Chloe Club Sportif Beaumontais 194.61+12 - 206.61 | 1055.8 | 331.8
Gatuingt 2
3 4 Yann Becker - Camille Hurez | C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 198.42+456 - 654.42 | 5282.7 | 556.58
4 5 | Christophe Billaud - Elodie C.k. Pont De Roide - > Abs - =
Delavelle
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Yann Rivallant Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 93.09+6 - 99.09 - -




| 2 | 3 |Valentin Marteil Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 98.94+6 - | 104.94 | - | -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Caroline Bourry S.v. Vaulx En Velin 111.67+2 - 113.67 | 245.02 | 158.19
2 6 Lea Gaigeot Golbey Epinal St Nabord 113.69+0 - 113.69 | 245.22 | 223.6
3 8 Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 114.38+0 - 114.38 | 252.13 | 157.51
4 9 Claire Gaigeot Golbey Epinal St Nabord 113.01+2 - 115.01 | 258.45 | 144.22
5 10 | Mylene Demond Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 117.57+0 - 117.57 | 284.11 | 189.08
6 12 | Azenor Philip Cadpa Huningue 120.09+0 - 120.09 | 309.37 -
7 13 | Angelique Guilcher Golbey Epinal St Nabord 116.3+4 - 120.3 | 311.47 | 246.08
8 18 | Violaine Truche Canoe Kayak Toulousain 118.55+6 - 124.55 | 354.07 | 255.64
9 19 | Lucie Cecile Red Star Club Champigny 118.7+6 - 124.7 | 355.58 | 208.98
10 23 | Oceane Vienet Canoe Kayak Dolois 122.33+6 - 128.33 | 391.96 -
11 26 | Violaine Vennin Angouleme Canoe Kayak 125.44+4 - 129.44 | 403.1 | 170.99
12 27 | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 128.15+2 = 130.15 | 410.21 | 255.27
13 40 | Charlotte Abba Golbey Epinal St Nabord 145.09+0 - 145.09 | 559.96 | 247.49
14 43 | Alicia Gallot Ancerville-bar Le Duc 149.39+4 - 153.39 | 643.16 | 295.12
15 44 | Lisa Marechal Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 161.03+10 - 171.03 | 819.98 | 555.11
16 46 | Anne Fischer C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 130.17+52 = 182.17 | 931.64 | 286.09
17 47 | Manon Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 128.77+54 - 182.77 | 937.65 | 174.27
18 48 | Adele Charlaigre Torcy Canoe Kayak 132.47+54 - 186.47 | 974.75 | 326.78
19 53 |Lise Denat Albi Kayak Canoe 138.71+56 - 194.71 | 1057.3 | 268.94
4
20 54 | Eva Dauvergne Red Star Club Champigny 140.12+56 - 196.12 | 1071.4 | 308.49
8
21 63 | Camille Hurez C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 158.15+102 - 260.15 | 1713.2 | 289.15
9
22 64 | Alina Rassel Canoe Kayak Lagny 166.05+106 - 272.05 | 1832.5 | 274.17
7
23 66 | Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais 146.34+158 - 304.34 | 2156.2 | 327.92
4
24 67 | Carine Chapuis A.s.c. Lagnieu Canoe Kayak 168.4+150 - 318.4 | 2297.1 | 292.97
8
25 70 |Elodie Delavelle C.k. Pont De Roide - - Abs - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Theo Desvignes Angouleme Canoe Kayak 92.74+0 - 92.74 | 156.07 | 163.83
2 5 Pierre Marie Roussel C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 93.59+0 - 93.59 | 165.7 | 150.76
3 6 Charlie Barbier C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 91.61+2 - 93.61 | 165.92 | 135.91
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Samuel Lhegu

Pol Euzenes
Gregoire Guerin
Antoine Roux
Nicolas Feuillard
Jules Bevalot
Bryan Seiler
Johan De Mareuil
Lucas Galmiche
Valentin Brindeau
Jonathan Chapatte
Remi Vinet
Matheo Lebaindre
Thibaud Lacour
Olivier Call
Laurent Starck
Tom Barthelemy
Sebastien Nouvel
Vincent Ablin
Hippolyte Cail
David Mingasson
Hugo Simon
Jonathan Delagnes
Aubry Bertin

Axel Sleebus
Florient Tagnon
Leo Fournier
Romain Guyomard
Maxime Di Lauro
Guilhem Douillet
Nathan Boudaillez
Paul Gestin
Thibault Dufour
Alexis Caspar
Pierre Audouin
Anthony Drouhin
Jerome Olhagaray
Thibault Blaise
Robin Pilard
Matthieu Le Gall

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Les Alligators - Landerneau
C.k. St Maurice Gourdans
Canoe Kayak Uzerche

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Cadpa Huningue

Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Kayak Club De Metz
Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Cadpa Huningue

Club Nautique De Rivery
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club De Metz

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

La Plagne Eaux Vives

95.6+0
96.28+0
96.34+0
96.63+0
97.27+0
97.55+0
97.71+0
97.78+0
97.93+0
95.98+2
98.16+0
98.26+0
98.26+0
98.66+0
94.76+4

99.2+0
99.39+0
95.48+4
99.61+0
95.81+4
99.96+0
97.96+2
99.96+0
100.12+0
100.29+0
98.76+2
100.93+0
100.95+0
101.31+0
101.33+0
99.69+2
101.81+0
101.97+0
101.99+0
98.03+4
100.29+2
100.65+2
98.76+4
103.05+0
103.2+0

95.6
96.28
96.34
96.63
97.27
97.55
97.71
97.78
97.93
97.98
98.16
98.26
98.26
98.66
98.76

99.2
99.39
99.48
99.61
99.81
99.96
99.96
99.96

100.12
100.29
100.76
100.93
100.95
101.31
101.33
101.69
101.81
101.97
101.99
102.03
102.29
102.65
102.76
103.05
103.2

188.46
196.17
196.85
200.13
207.38
210.55
212.36
213.16
214.86
215.42
217.46
218.59
218.59
223.12
224.26
229.24
231.39
232.41
233.89
236.15
237.85
237.85
237.85
239.66
241.59
246.91
248.84
249.06
253.14
253.37
257.44
258.8
260.62
260.84
261.3
264.24
268.32
269.56
272.85
274.55

146.6
149.11
143.1
171.46
184.1
186.22
189.95
215.04
172.44
182.87
199.69
196.75
158.55
189.26
204.57
176.68
327.4
141.41
177.99
175.59
191.57
247.32
216.43
260.39
246.81
231.31
162.63
171.15
220.25
293.51
233.49
240.55
240.77
252.89
237.78
185.9
171.79

230.94
156.05
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145
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153

154
154

Baptiste Granger
Silvere Desongins
Nicolas Rouleaud
Jeremy Wagner
Otello Willmann Rosso
Dylan Sourbe
Nicolas Mangeolle
Benjamin Dodane
Loic Monbel

Paul Commenges
Adrien Picco
Mathieu Monier
Vincent Reiter
Julien Saguet
Dimitri Durannot
Johann Loiseau
Timothee Le Mort
Erwan Rouch
Martin Belliot

Charles Fernandes De
Oliveira

Lorin Dumont
Louis Vandeville
Julien Fougeron
Mathieu Douillet
Antoine Gaillard
Anthony Thuillier
Nicolas Labat
Benjamin Thiboust
Nathan Hossin
Alexandre Marin

Valentin Vibert

Xavier Chantry

Andy Pajani

Louis Masson

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Kayak Club De Metz

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Torcy Canoe Kayak
Audincourt Action Eaux Vives
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu

Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere

104.96+0
102.99+2
106.32+0
106.69+0
102.77+4
107.88+0
106.17+2
100.75+8
107.12+2
105.18+4
105.2+4
109.67+0
108.55+2
104.61+6
106.95+4
108.99+4
109.73+4
107.81+6
111.88+2
110.7+4

109.15+6
112.09+4
111.28+6
134.42+4
93.19+50
97.53+50
100.55+50
100.48+52
103.75+52
107.86+50
125.54+50

118.13+104

104.96
104.99
106.32
106.69
106.77
107.88
108.17
108.75
109.12
109.18
109.2
109.67
110.55
110.61
110.95
112.99
113.73
113.81
113.88
114.7

115.15
116.09
117.28
138.42
143.19
147.53
150.55
152.48
155.75
157.86
175.54

222.13

Abs
Abs

294.48
294.82
309.89
314.08
314.99
327.56
330.84
337.41
341.6
342.28
342.51
347.83
357.8
358.48
362.33
385.44
393.82
394.73
395.52
404.81

409.9
420.55
434.03
673.48
727.51
776.67
810.87
832.73
869.77
893.67
1093.9

1621.6

270.42
251.02
190.8
290.22
200.24
233.68
273.3
217.43
213.09
275.59
254.85
180.75
252.55
261.22
284.5
218.32
257.79
221.87
283.13
282.16

277.55
293.41
320.52
252.62
162.93
202.61
198.05
175.15
225.55
276.02
217.77

334.52




